
EM Schedule Apr & May

Date Saturday 4pm (SBC) Sunday 7:30am (SBC) Sunday 9:00am (SBC) Sunday 10:30am (SBC) Sunday 4:00pm (SBC)
# Per Mass 3 3 2 5 1

Apr 5 & 6
Lynn Krieg

Bob Roczynski
Joan Roczynski

Lauren Backman
Mike Cipriano
Jim Mitchell

Chris Rapillo
David Rapillo

Karen Ehrhardt
Donna Isenstadt

John Palmeri
Margie Palmeri
Steve Proffitt

Jackie Pikulski

Apr 12 & 13
Tony Centorino

Lynn Krieg
Jon Stone

Louise Argiro
Mark Izzo

Mary Ellen Montefusco

Rick Ciaburri
Paula Mathews

April Brilvitch
Mary Rose Cherrone

Cameron Kohl
Michael Lonergan

Lonny Madeux

Helen Kenny

Apr 19 & 20

Apr 26 & 27
Sandra Centorino

Cindy Draust
Dennis Proto

Pamela Harding
Doris McNerney

Louise White

Cee Cee Johnson
Linda Roberto

April Brilvitch
Mary Rose Cherrone

Donna Isenstadt
Helen Kenny

Cameron Kohl

Jackie Pikulski

May 3 & 4
Fred Birmingham

Jerry Devine
Jon Stone

Jim Gragnano
Jim Mitchell

Mary Ellen Montefusco

Paula Mathews
Allan Young

Joyce Caldarella
Michael Lonergan

John Palmeri
Margie Palmeri
Steve Proffitt

Linda Manzelli

May 10 & 11
Mike Halasinski
Bob Roczynski
Joan Roczynski

Louise Argiro
Mike Cipriano

Mark Izzo

Rick Ciaburri
Irene Mach

Mary Rose Cherrone
George Cook

Pat Cook
Donna Isenstadt
Cameron Kohl

Linda Manzelli

May 17 & 18
Sandra Centorino

Cindy Draust
Dennis Proto

Doris McNerney
Jim Mitchell

Steve Proffitt

Cee Cee Johnson
Tim Orcutt

April Brilvitch
Joyce Caldarella
Karen Ehrhardt

Chris Rapillo
David Rapillo

Lonny Madeux

May 24 & 25
Jerry Devine

Mike Halasinski
Jackie Pikulski

Mike Cipriano
Pamela Harding

Louise White

Irene Mach
Linda Roberto

George Cook
Pat Cook

Karen Ehrhardt
Donna Isenstadt
Lonny Madeux

Helen Kenny

May 31 & Jun 1
Fred Birmingham

Jerry Devine
Dennis Proto

Jim Gragnano
Mark Izzo

Doris McNerney

David Rapillo
Lucia Smolski

April Brilvitch
Joyce Caldarella
Tony Centorino

Mary Rose Cherrone
Michael Lonergan

Linda Manzelli

Extraordinary Minister Schedule - April & May 2025
3/31/2025

Easter TBD


